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Nome
ZEUS
ATREVIDO
SOLDADO
SANHACO
GASOLINA
FAIXA PRETA
MISTERIO
TERRORISTA
BAD BOY
BABADO NOVO
FLEXA

Anilha
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG

Dono

CAIO/ MARCELO

PERES
MARCINHO
GABRIEL
THIAGO
MARCINHO
PAULO CEDAE
GILMAR
JULIO CESAR
CELSINHO
MAURO

PRE TEMPORADA - COLEIRO 31/08/2022

CCEG - 4 Feira- RJ

Cidade
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ

10/15 min
0/228
0/180
0/139
0/110
0/94
0/92
0/66
0/61
0/42
0/30

0/8

Pontos
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
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